The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - TOPPINGS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled
2025-06-01
2025-06-01
2025-06-03
2025-06-03
2025-06-03
2025-06-03
2025-06-03
2025-06-03
2025-06-03
2025-06-04
2025-06-04
2025-06-05
2025-06-07
2025-06-07
2025-06-07
2025-06-07
2025-06-07
2025-06-07
2025-06-08
2025-06-08
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-19
2025-06-19
2025-06-22
2025-06-23
2025-06-25
2025-06-25
2025-06-25
2025-06-25
2025-06-26
2025-06-28
2025-06-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Returning canceled grant to Raghav Karn
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Grant to dred
Grant to radwa
Grant to Shalleycodes
Grant to Hessan
Grant to Ana Albornoz
Grant to Mahesh
Grant to Youssef
Returning canceled grant to dred
Grant to fasel mohammed
Grant to Kush Dhingra
Grant to Osha
Grant to Aditya Roy
Grant to noha
Grant to joks
Grant to Mohan Seshasai Vasa
Grant to Sahil Khan
Grant to regex
Returning canceled grant to Kush Dhingra
Grant to Mezi
Grant to Osha
Grant to karmana
Returning canceled grant to karmananasser
Returning canceled grant to tamermoray22
Returning canceled grant to mazenziad592
Grant to Admiral Piyush
Grant to Medhansh
Grant to RK
Grant to Panda
Grant to frank
Grant to kimrasng
Returning canceled grant to kimrasng
Returning canceled grant to RK
Grant to Anirudh
Returning canceled grant to Aditya Roy
Grant to Sapna K Patel
Returning canceled grant to Medhansh
Returning canceled grant to Rohan
Grant to Aarush
Grant to Abdur Rehman
Grant to Hugo
Grant to abhaygupta.hsj
Grant to nullsecOx
Returning canceled grant to Mahesh
Returning canceled grant to Amogh

1))

txn yXHYqdO
txn OXH60la
txn gkHRzN2
txn pSHogNb
txn PVHGqg4n
txn EyHw6Gm
txn xQHAJZ0
txn 4dHXrvm
txn BZHOAgk
txn wNHAYRO
txn 66HANWG
txn evHo5nM
txn zVHogqm7
txn gnHJLVa
txn XGH4gWG
txn mAHZ8qgk
txn oyHoEL2
txn_evH05Gl
txn 1ZH508a
txn vgH40ym
txn NQHZek5
txn XGH4qG9
txn oyHoOEqb5
txn MNH5mQ5
txn BZHOKES
txn LgHR9aA
txn evH0598
txn brH7LGy
txn 8rH7okr
txn 78HyAgx
txn nEHpJkq
txn_ GkHzmll
txn LgHR6MV
txn MNH5Vx]
txn xQHdp61
txn XGH4WaA
txn xQHdpmg
txn OXH6pQg
txn OXHG6pLV
txn PVHGwgX
txn WBHWzMP
txn ZeH9a7W
txn AWHV2]Je
txn WBHWzV9
txn evHoObN
txn pSHOAEZ

Amount

$0.05
$250.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$0.17
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$0.11
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$5.00
$0.48
-$5.00
$0.04
-$5.00
$0.01
$0.02
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$0.70
$0.04

Balance
$0.50
$0.55

$250.55

$245.55
$240.55
$235.55
$230.55
$225.55
$220.55
$215.55
$215.72
$210.72
$205.72
$200.72
$195.72
$190.72
$185.72
$180.72
$175.72
$170.72
$170.83
$165.83
$160.83
$155.83
$160.83
$165.83
$170.83
$165.83
$160.83
$155.83
$150.83
$145.83
$140.83
$145.83
$146.31
$141.31
$141.35
$136.35
$136.36
$136.38
$131.38
$126.38
$121.38
$116.38
$111.38
$112.08
$112.12




WITHDRAWN: $160.00. DEPOSITED: $271.62. $112.12

YSWS - Toppings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Toppings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



