

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - TOPPINGS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.50
2025-06-01	Returning canceled grant to Raghav Karn	txn_yXHYqd0	\$0.05	\$0.55
2025-06-03	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_OXH6Ola	\$250.00	\$250.55
2025-06-03	Grant to dred	$txn_qkHRzN2$	-\$5.00	\$245.55
2025-06-03	Grant to radwa	txn_p5HogN5	-\$5.00	\$240.55
2025-06-03	Grant to Shalleycodes	$txn_PVHGq4n$	-\$5.00	\$235.55
2025-06-03	Grant to Hessan	$txn_EyHw6Gm$	-\$5.00	\$230.55
2025-06-03	Grant to Ana Albornoz	$txn_xQHdJZ0$	-\$5.00	\$225.55
2025-06-03	Grant to Mahesh	txn_4dHXrvm	-\$5.00	\$220.55
2025-06-04	Grant to Youssef	txn_BZH0Aqk	-\$5.00	\$215.55
2025-06-04	Returning canceled grant to dred	txn_wNHAYR0	\$0.17	\$215.72
2025-06-05	Grant to fasel mohammed	txn 66HANw6	-\$5.00	\$210.72
2025-06-07	Grant to Kush Dhingra	txn evHo5nM	-\$5.00	\$205.72
2025-06-07	Grant to Osha	txn zVHoqm7	-\$5.00	\$200.72
2025-06-07	Grant to Aditya Roy	txn_gnHJLVa	-\$5.00	\$195.72
2025-06-07	Grant to noha	txn XGH4qWG	-\$5.00	\$190.72
2025-06-07	Grant to joks	txn_mAHZ8qk	-\$5.00	\$185.72
2025-06-07	Grant to Mohan Seshasai Vasa	txn_oyHoEL2	-\$5.00	\$180.72
2025-06-08	Grant to Sahil Khan	txn_evHo5Gl	-\$5.00	\$175.72
2025-06-08	Grant to regex	txn lZH5O8a	-\$5.00	\$170.72
2025-06-09	Returning canceled grant to Kush Dhingra	txn vgH4Oym	\$0.11	\$170.83
2025-06-09	Grant to Mezi	txn_NQHZek5	-\$5.00	\$165.83
2025-06-09	Grant to Osha	txn XGH4qG9	-\$5.00	\$160.83
2025-06-09	Grant to karmana	txn_oyHoEq5	-\$5.00	\$155.83
2025-06-09	Returning canceled grant to karmananasser	txn MNH5mQ5	\$5.00	\$160.83
2025-06-09	Returning canceled grant to tamermoray22	txn_BZH0KE8	\$5.00	\$165.83
2025-06-09	Returning canceled grant to mazenziad592	txn LgHR9aA	\$5.00	\$170.83
2025-06-09	Grant to Admiral Piyush	txn_evHo598	-\$5.00	\$165.83
2025-06-09	Grant to Medhansh	txn brH7LGy	-\$5.00	\$160.83
2025-06-17	Grant to RK	txn 8rH7okr	-\$5.00	\$155.83
2025-06-17	Grant to Panda	txn 78HyAgx	-\$5.00	\$150.83
2025-06-17	Grant to frank	txn_nEHpJkq	-\$5.00	\$145.83
2025-06-17	Grant to kimrasng	txn GkHzmll	-\$5.00	\$140.83
2025-06-18	Returning canceled grant to kimrasng	txn LgHR6MV	\$5.00	\$145.83
2025-06-18	Returning canceled grant to RK	txn MNH5Vxl	\$0.48	\$146.31
2025-06-18	Grant to Anirudh	txn_xQHdp6l	-\$5.00	\$141.31
2025-06-19	Returning canceled grant to Aditya Roy	txn XGH4WaA	\$0.04	\$141.35
2025-06-19	Grant to Sapna K Patel	txn xQHdpmg	-\$5.00	\$136.35
2025-06-22	Returning canceled grant to Medhansh	txn OXH6pQg	\$0.01	\$136.36
2025-06-23	Returning canceled grant to Rohan	txn OXH6pLV	\$0.02	\$136.38
2025-06-25	Grant to Aarush	txn PVHGwgX	-\$5.00	\$131.38
2025-06-25	Grant to Abdur Rehman	txn WBHWzMP	-\$5.00	\$126.38
2025-06-25	Grant to Hugo	txn ZeH9a7W	-\$5.00	\$121.38
2025-06-25	Grant to abhaygupta.hsj	txn_AWHV2Je	-\$5.00	\$116.38
2025-06-26	Grant to nullsec0x	txn WBHWzV9	-\$5.00	\$111.38
2025-06-28	Returning canceled grant to Mahesh	txn_evHoObN	\$0.70	\$112.08
2025-06-29	Returning canceled grant to Amogh	txn p5HoAEZ	\$0.04	\$112.12
	g cancered grame to ramogn	po11011111	¥ 3.0 1	Ψ

YSWS - Toppings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Toppings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.